I WANT INV. WWW OIGHT THE THE	ng Co., Portland, Ore. 97204	<u></u>		10	10232
TA 30425	QUITCLAIM	DEED—STATU	TORY FORM	1. <u>M83</u> Page	1000
Euwonne I.					
Eyvonne L.	Lloyd				Grantee,
Eyvonne L. quitclaims to James E. all right, title and interest in a	and to the following	described real	property situa	ted in Klama	<u>tn</u>
all right, title and interest in a County, Oregon, to-wit:	and to the following				
A portion of the	NEANEA of Sec	ction I, J	h County	Oregon, mor	e
Eact of the Wills	amette meriui	an, nina	in councy,		
particularly desc	cribed as 101	10%5.			1. A.
Commencing_at the	o Northeast C	orner of	said Sect:	ion 1; thence	South
Commencing at the along the East 1	ine of said S	ection 1,	a distand	ce of approxi	mately
along the East 1 471.3 feet to th	e true point	of beginn	ing; then	ce West and p	arallel
471.3 feet to th to the North lin	e of Section	1 to the	Easterly	right of way	Tine or
to the North lin State Highway 58	: thence Scut	heasterly	along th	e East right	of way
State Highway 58 line approximate	ly 290 feet t	o a point.	; thence	East paralles	e East
line approximate the North line o	f Section 1,	72.34 fee	t, more o	r less, to saline of Secti	lon 1
line of Section	1; thence no.	th along	the East	TTHC CT 2001	
to the point of	beginning.				
				CIDEN	
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIES				ts of ORS 93.030)
The true consideration for th	is conveyance is \$	hunguant	to a Cali	fornia Decre	e. o.f
Property Settlen	IEII ABI COMONS.				
Dissolution					
	· · ·	19 83		<u>_</u>	-
Dated thisx 24 d STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO	lay of y	6,	0	12 9	$\theta$ $($
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	> SS.	X	C. pronn	La Gray	<u>a</u>
On JANUARY 24, 198	3 before me, t	the undersigned,	a Notary Public	in and for said State,	personally appeared
	L. LLOYD		known to me to	be the person(s) whose n	ame(s).1s
EYVONNE subscribed to the within Instrume		it she	xecuted the same	<b>:</b>	
subscribed to the within Instrume	basis of satis	factory evi	lence)		
subscribed to the within Instrume (or proved to me on the WITNESS my hand and offic	ial seal.				
	OFFICIAL SEAL	ŝ	6	(6	) M
(Seal)	TRICIA PADILLA	<b>}</b>		BALCIAS	ROUNA
(Scal) ( Scall NOT	ARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN			(Notary Public's Sig	mature)
A CARP	SAN DIEGO COUNTY	and deep to a set			
My Commission E	Expires Sept. 23, 1935			STATE OF OREGO	NC NC
Constantine and a second second					}s
023200 12-76* 25 PS Individual N	lotarial Acknowledgment	1		County ofK	lamath
P.O. Box 12		· · · ·		I certify that	the within institu
	OR 97425			ment was received	for record on the
Crescent Lake	59. <u>cir</u>				
GRANTEE'S ADDRES				Oth day of No.	vember., 19.0.3.
GRANTEE'S ADDRES		SPACE R		2.10 Sclock	PM., and recorde
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd.		SPACE R	ESERVED	at3:19o'clock	page 19332 or
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd. P. O. Box 12		F(	ESERVED	at3:19o'clock in book <u>M83</u> on file/reel number .3	page 19332 or 0425
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd.	OR 97425	F(	ESERVED	at3:19o'clock in book M83on file/reel number .3 Record of Deeds of	page 19332 or 0425 said County.
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd. P. O. Box 12	OR 97425	F(	ESERVED	at. 3:19o'clock in book M83on file/reel number .3 Record of Deeds of Witness my	page 19332 or 0425
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd. P. O. Box 12 Crescent Lake. NAME. ADDRES	OR 97425	F(	ESERVED	at3::19o'clock in book M83on file/reel number .3 Record of Deeds of Witness my County affixed.	page 19332 or Ol+25 said County. hand and seal
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd. P. O. Box 12 Crescent Lake. NAME. ADDRES Until a change is requested, all tax chall be sent to the following addre	OR 97425	F(	ESERVED	at3::19o'clock in book M83on file/reel number .3 Record of Deeds of Witness my County affixed.	page 19332 or 0+25 said County. hand and seal
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd. P. O. Box 12 Crescent Lake. NAME. ADDRES	OR 97425	F(	ESERVED	at. 3:19o'clock in book M83on file/reel number .3 Record of Deeds of Witness my	page 19332 or Ol+25 said County. hand and seal County.Cl. Recording Offic
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd. P. O. Box 12 Crescent Lake. NAME. ADDRES Until a change is requested, all tax shall be sent to the following addr James E. Lloyd P. O. Box 12	OR 97425	F(	ESERVED	at3::19o'clock in book M83on file/reel number .3 Record of Deeds of Witness my County affixed.	page 19332 or 0+25 said County. hand and seal
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd P. O. Box 12 Crescent Lake NAME, ADDRES Until a change is requested, all tax shall be sent to the following addr James E. Lloyd	OR 97425	FC	ESERVED	at3::19o'clock in book M83on file/reel number .3 Record of Deeds of Witness my County affixed.	page 19332 or Ol+25 said County. hand and seal County.Cl. Recording Offic
After recording return to: James E. Lloyd. P. O. Box 12 Crescent Lake. NAME. ADDRES Until a change is requested, all tax shall be sent to the following addr James E. Lloyd P. O. Box 12	OR 97425 ss. zip c statements ess: OR 97425	FC	ESERVED 98 R'9 UBE	at3::19o'clock in book M83on file/reel number .3 Record of Deeds of Witness my County affixed.	page 19332 or Ol+25 said County. hand and seal County.Cl. Recording Offic

영양 문화

No. AL

PH 3 °83 NOV 9

<del>ç</del>